
 

Academic Calendar 2014-2015 

Semester A - Winter Semester 

Beginning of the academic school:   Sunday, 26.10.14. 

Hanukkah Break:     Sunday, 21.12.14. 

Christmas Break:      Thursday, 25.12.14. 

End of Semester A:     Sunday, 30.1.15. 

Fast of Esther:      Wednesday, 4.3.15 (classes end  

       At 18:00) 

Purim Break:      Thursday, 5.3.15. 

    
  

Semester B - Spring Semester 

Beginning of the Academic School:   Tuesday, 10.3.15. 

Passover Break:     from Wednesday, 1.4.15 to  

     Friday, 10.4.15. 

     The classes start on Sunday,  

     12.4.15. 

Holocaust Memorial Day:    Wednesday, 15.4.15 (classes end   

      at 18:00). 

Holocaust Memorial Day Assembly:   Thursday, 16.4.15 (between  

     12:00 to 14:00). 

Yom Hazikaron Assembly:    Tuesday, 21.4.15 (between 12:00  

     to 14:00). 



     (Classes end at 18:00). 

Yom Hazikaron (no classes):    Wednesday, 22.4.15. 

Independence Day Break:    Thursday, 23.4.15. 

Student's Day:     To be announced. 

Shavuot Break:     Sunday, 24.5.15 

      

End of Semester B:     Friday, 19.6.15. 

 

Beginning of Summer Semester:  1.7.15 

Ramadan Break*:     To be announced. 

Eid al-Adha break*:     To be announced. 

Ninth of Av:     Sunday, 26.7.15. 

Summer Break*     To be announced. 

End of Summer Semester:    Friday, 28.8.15. 

Breaks: Rosh-Hashanah Break: from Sunday, 13.9.15 to Tuesday, 

15.9.15. 

 Yom Kippur Break: from Tuesday, 22.9.15 to Wednesday, 

23.9.15. 

   Sukkot Break: from Sunday, 27.9.15 to Monday, 5.10.15. 

 

Beginning of the new academic school year 2014-2015:  18.10.15. 

 

*The date might change. An exact date will be determined close to the holiday. 


